
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .

. ..
, . .

.

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES UCLA,,

$nEnkEt.Ev . tissis . InusE 1.os rscEt.Es . an EpstoE 54s DIEco . $w t ancisco ssNTr e4negar . sasTr carz

COMMUNTTY SAFETY DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF RESEARCH as OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY

LOS ANGELES,CAUFORNIA 90094

September 25, 1985

Mr. Harold Denton, Director
Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C., 20555

Docket 50-142
License R-71
(Amendment 13)

Attn: SSPB

This letter and attachments are to supplement our request
of August 30, 1985 for amendment of Facility License R-71.

The purpose of this request is to make the Technical
Specifications (Appendix A to the License) consistent

I with the requested license amendment, and to remove or
alter Specifications which were appropriate for an operating
reactor facility, but which are irrelevant to a reactor
undergoing decommissioning.

Sincerely,

/

VIt/h Y kN f
Walter F. Wegst, Ph.D.
Director, Office of
Research & Occupational

j Safety

WFW:si
e .fe-++ m --*%eca - ~ y .j g 'OIFICIAL SEALcc: Director, U.S. NRC, Region V p -J ..

NutAo Public Cat 60RMa
R. WANDA SOUKUP -

'

3. ;

tSTATE OF CALIFORNIA )gg g v, c ,w,,,,xn une ie. im i
(01 ANG!!!5 County i

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ) - e .r. : r - . . . . ~.<.i,. .,~. , .J

On September J/$ 1985, before me, the undersigned, a Notary
-Public in and'for said County and State, personnally appeared

Walter F. Wegst known to me to be the person whose name is
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to
me that he executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal . ( , k .b _. i. b S_

j Notary Public in and for
() said County and State

?D { \\'

P


